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1.Cayc 'obu cangc XXK- South Gobi Energy- HKG:1878- www.southgobi.com
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2. MoDuKo XXK- Mongolia Energy Corp- HKG:0276-www.mongolia-energy.com
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3. DHepxku Pecypc XXK- Mongolian Mining Corporation- HKG:0975-www.mmc.mn
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4. Teppa anepxku XXK-Guilford Coal- ASX:GUF-www.guilfordcoal.com.au
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5. Xypraraiixarpxad XXK-Aspire Mining Limited- ASX:AKM- www.aspiremininglimited.com
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6. Peaxun Mounronust XXK-Prophecy Development Corp- TSX:PCY -http://www.prophecydev.com/
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7. Hunnu Coal Pty Ltd- ASX:HUN- www.hunnucoal.com/
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8. Peabody Energy Corporation- NYSE:BTU- www.peabodyenergy.com
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9. Winsway Enterprises Holding- HKG:1733- www.winsway.com
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10. Xanadu Mines Ltd- ASX:XAM-www.xanadumines.com
1 | Menrenui HIMK CAS \ 0087
2 | 3ax 399nmitH yHAIr? (cas) 29.6M [ S .
3 | Kunwife myHIaX XaHII 0.120 | —
4 | CapbIH IyHAQX XaHII 0.082 — e
5 | 7 XOHOTHIH TYH/IQX XaHII 0.080 1 —— naoe
|
6 | 2015.09.08 opHiis xar 0.079 [
| \
| 0,0750
7 | YHuit" x21021331 % -1.25 || ‘l

I | I | | | | I
Tue Aug 11 Wed Aug 12 Fri Aug 14 Tue Aug 18 Wed Aug 19 Fri Aug 21 Mon Aug 24 Tue Aug 25 Thu Aug 27

i
Tue Sep &

MM OdIITI3COH:

HyypcHuii XanTCHIH MIPI3KUITIH T. Antanrapan

HYYPCHUI XDJITAC
2015 onbr 09 gyra9p capera 08




